Sonic Sifter Separator
For Laboratory Particle Size Analysis
A Powerful Tool:
The Original Sonic Sifter Separator.
A superior sieving instrument, the Sonic Sifter
Separator is precise, versatile and ideal for
research and quality assurance applications.
Specially designed 3” diameter acrylic framed

Sonic Sifter Sieves
3” Diameter
 Stainless steel wire cloth of sieves listed meets the current ASTM
E11 Sieve Specifications.
 Supplied with Certificate of Compliance.
 Clear acrylic frame.  Dimensions:  3-1/2” O.D., 3” I.D. with an
overall height of 5/8”.
Prices effective January 1, 2012.  This price list supersedes all previous
price lists.  All prices are FOB factory in New Berlin, Wisconsin.
Prices are subject to change without notice.                    Made in U.S.A.
U.S.
Sieve No.
Opening Size
Part Number
Price
#3.5 5.60 mm L3-S3.5
#4 4.75 mm L3-S4
#5 4.00 mm L3-S5
#6 3.35 mm L3-S6
#7 2.80 mm L3-S7
#8 2.36 mm L3-S8
#10 2.00 mm L3-S10
#12 1.70 mm L3-S12
#14 1.40 mm L3-S14
#16 1.18 mm L3-S16
#18 1.00 mm L3-S18
#20 850 µm L3-S20
#25 710 µm L3-S25
#30 600 µm L3-S30
#35 500 µm L3-S35
#40 425 µm L3-S40
#45 355 µm L3-S45
#50 300 µm L3-S50
#60 250 µm L3-S60
#70 212 µm L3-S70
#80 180 µm L3-S80
#100 150 µm L3-S100
#120 125 µm L3-S120
#140 106 µm L3-S140
#170 90 µm L3-S170
#200 75 µm L3-S200
#230 63 µm L3-S230
#270 53 µm L3-S270
#325 45 µm L3-S325
#400 38 µm L3-S400
#450 32 µm L3-S450
#500 25 µm L3-S500
#635 20 µm L3-S635
Sieve
Opening
Part
Number
Price
Sieve
Opening
Part
Number
Price
  3 µm L3-M3    60 µm L3-M60
  5 µm L3-M5    65 µm L3-M65
10 µm L3-M10    70 µm L3-M70
15 µm L3-M15    75 µm L3-M75
20 µm L3-M20    80 µm L3-M80
25 µm L3-M25    85 µm L3-M85
30 µm L3-M30    90 µm L3-M90
35 µm L3-M35    95 µm L3-M95
40 µm L3-M40  100 µm L3-M100
45 µm L3-M45  105 µm L3-M105
50 µm L3-M50  125 µm L3-M125
55 µm L3-M55  150 µm L3-M150
Horizontal Pulse Accessory
A must for accurate separations below 45 µm, this
electromechanical device eliminates agglomerates in
extremely fine powders.  A tapping action alternates on